TIME TABLE FOR M..B.A. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -APRIL/MAY-2022

ANNA UNIVERSITY, Chennai - 25

Regulations : 2021

ranch:Master ot Business Administration
I Semester Sessions : 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
19/07/2022 Tuesday BA4101:Statistics for Management
21/07/2022 Thursday BA4102:Management Concepts and Organizational Behavior
23/07/2022 Saturday BA4103:Managerial Economics
26/07/2022 Tuesday BA4104:Accounting for Decision Making
28/07/2022 Thursday BA4105:Legal Aspects of Business
I Semester Sessions : 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
21/07/2022 Thursday BA4033:Event Management
23/07/2022 Saturday BA4106:Information Management
26/07/2022 Tuesday BA4032:Entrepreneurship Development
Il Semester Sessions : 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
18/07/2022 Monday BA4201:Quantitative Techniques for Decision Making
20/07/2022 Wednesday BA4202:Financial Management
22/07/2022 Friday BA4206:Business Analytics
25/07/2022 Monday BA4204:0Operations Management
27/07/2022 Wednesday BA4205:Business Research Methods
29/07/2022 Friday BA4203:Human Resource Management
Il Semester Sessions : 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
30/07/2022 Saturday BA4207:Marketing Management




